TΔ	良日	1 Δ	TI	ON	FR	IDS

PROJECT: HANA HIGHWAY SHOULDER LANE ALAWAI ROAD TO PAIA

PROJECT NO.: 36B-02-02

Net Length of Project: 0.67 Miles

DISTRICT: Wailuku

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting November 14, 2003 BIDS OPENED: December 18, 2003			NSTRUCTION NC.	ING.		INC.		dba RIMROCK PAVING CO.		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
COMPLETIO	N TIME: Thirty Five (35) Working Days	Į. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						,		1			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0440	Removal of Existing 4-foot Shoulder	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$36,088.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$29,280.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$34,000.00
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	2410	Cu. Yd.	\$30.00	\$72,300.00	\$17.00	\$40,970.00	\$19,76	\$47,621.60	\$60.00	\$144,600.00	\$25.00	\$60,250.00
209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00
304.1110	Aggregate Base	805	Çu. Yd.	\$32.00	\$25,760.00	\$57.00	\$45,885.00	\$89.00	\$71,645.00	\$71.25	\$57,356.25	\$40.00	\$32,200.00
305.1110	Aggregate Subbase	1205	Cu. Yd.	\$25.00	\$30,125.00	\$54.00	\$65,070.00	\$80.52	\$97,026.60	\$71.25	\$85,856.25	\$50.00	\$60,250.00
312.0300	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	660	Ton	\$79.00	\$52,140.00	\$91.00	\$60,060.00	\$92.72	\$61,195.20	\$71,00	\$46,860.00	\$85.00	\$56,100.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	1075	Ton	\$117.00	\$125,775.00	\$133.00	\$142,975.00	\$136.64	\$146,888.00	\$76.00	\$81,700.00	\$95.00	\$102,125.00
401.0500	Pavement Smoothness Incentive	Allowance	Allowance	Allowance	\$5,000.00	Allowance	\$5,000.00	Allowance	\$5,000.00	Allowance	\$5,000.00	Allowance	\$5,000.00
604.4550	Adjusting Water Valve Box Frame and Cover	1	Each	\$511.00	\$511.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
604.4560	Adjusting Air Valve Box Frame and Cover	1	Each	\$537.00	\$537.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,952.00	\$1,952.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
621.4100	Reflector Marker (RM 3)	5	Each	\$16.00	\$80.00	\$18.00	\$90.00	\$18.30	\$91.50	\$19.00	\$95.00	\$100.00	\$500.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	6	Each	\$252.00	\$1,512.00	\$280.00	\$1,680.00	\$292.80	\$1,756.80	\$306.00	\$1,836 .00	\$220.00	\$1,320.00
621.5200	Regulatory and Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Sq. Ft.) with 2 Posts	5	Each	\$593.00	\$2,965.00	\$665.00	\$3,325.00	\$689.30	\$3,446.50	\$720.00	\$3,600.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00
621.5600	Relocation of Existing Sign	12	Each	\$205.00	\$2,460.00	\$230.00	\$2,760.00	\$237.90	\$2,854.80	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$375.00	\$4,500.00
621.7100	Construction Sign With Two Post	4	Each	\$961.00	\$3,844.00	\$635.00	\$2,540.00	\$658,80	\$2,635.20	\$690.00	\$2,760.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00
623.0100	Vehicular Counting and Classification System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$14,452.00	L.S.	\$16,240,00	L.S.	\$18,300.00	L.S.	\$17,595.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00
	The state of the s	<u>.l.,,</u>	J <u></u>		<u></u>	<u> </u>		11	<u> </u>	<u>L,</u>		Sheet No.	. 1 of 3 Sheets

DIVERSIFIED MACHINERY

ROJAC CONSTRUCTION

STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF

GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.

MAUI MASTER BUILDERS

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: HANA HIGHWAY SHOULDER LANE

ALAWAI ROAD TO PAIA

Net Length of Project: 0.67 Miles

ISLAND: Maui

PROJECT NO.: 36B-02-02

DISTRICT: Wailuku

DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting November 14, 2003 BIDS OPENED: December 18, 2003

_	IDS OPENED. December 10, 2000												!
COMPLETIO	N TIME: Thirty Five (35) Working Days								<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>				
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.0201	Maul Electric Company Charges	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$2,000.00	F.A.	\$2,000.00	F.A.	\$2,000.00	F.A.	\$2,000.00	F.A.	\$2,000.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,600.00	L.S.	\$23,330.00	L.S.	\$18,239.00	L.S.	\$19,050.00	Ļ.S.	\$10,000.00
629.1012	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,971.00	L.S.	\$8,770.00	L.S.	\$9,089.00	L.S.	\$9,500.00	L.S.	\$6,210.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrow (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	5	Each	\$105.00	\$525.00	\$295.00	\$1,475.00	\$305.00	\$1,525.00	\$315.00	\$1,575.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
629.1040	Pavement Word (Thermoplastic Extrusion)	7	Each	\$315.00	\$2,205.00	\$335.00	\$2,345.00	\$347.70	* \$2,433.90	\$360.00	\$2,520.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
629.2033	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,575.00	L.S.	\$1,120.00	L.S.	\$1,159.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,410.00
629.2034	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.\$.	L.S.	\$1,575.00	L.Ś.	\$1,090.00	L.S.	\$1,129.00	L.Ş.	\$1,180,00	L,S.	\$940.00
636.0100	Maintenance of Field Office And Project Site Laboratory	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding this item, and All Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$31,000.00	L.S.	\$3,233.00	L,S.	\$30,000.00	L.S.	\$38,700.00
	Sum of All Items				\$472,000.00		\$495,325.00		** \$554,477.10		\$571,883. 5 0		\$477,955.00
				·								Sheet No	. 2 of 3 Sheets

ROJAC CONSTRUCTION

INC.

DIVERSIFIED MACHINERY

NC.

STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF

TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAYS DIVISION

GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.

dba RIMROCK PAVING CO.

MAUI MASTER BUILDERS

INC.

TABULATION OF BIDS

			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	. ,	1	·	i)		
PROJECT: HANA HIGHWAY SHOULDER LANE ALAWAI ROAD TO PAIA PROJECT NO.: 36B-02-02 Net Length of Project: 0.67 Miles							·						
			ROJAC CONSTRUCTION		DIVERSIFIED MACHINERY		MAUI MASTER BUILDERS		GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		STATE OF HAWAII		
ISLAND: Ma	ui DISTRICT: Wailuku				NC.	INC.		INC.		dba RIMROCK PAVING CO.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
DATE ADVE	DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting November 14, 2003 BIDS OPENED: December 18, 2003										HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
COMPLETIC	N TIME: Thirty Five (35) Working Days											···	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Sum of All Items Brought Forward				\$472,000.00		\$495,325.00		** \$554,477.10		\$571,883.50		\$477,955.00
	A. Hawaii Products Preference				Yes		No		Yes		Yes		·
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS			·	\$472,000.00		\$495,325.00		** \$554,477.10		\$571,883.50		\$477,955.00
	* Adjusted Item Amount												
	** Adjusted Total												
											•		
							,						
			1 1 1 1		TAR.								
		1			•								
1	Project Manager: Sean Hiraoka									1			ļ
	Date: December, 2003					·							
											•		
						<u> </u>				<u> </u>		Sheet No.	3 of 3 Sheets